Por.c.

MMSR mladeze, Slovakia Cup mladeze, Babetta

Dlha
30. 04. 2022

TABULKA PRUJEZDU

Finale 1 - MINI GP 160 GP2
Trieda Class MiniGP 160

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

17:06:50
30.04.22
1

10

11

12

13

99[23]15| 7|9 |5 |82]19]
99 |23]|9|15|5 |7 |82]19]
9 |99|23|15|5 |7 |82]19]
9 |99|23|15|5 |7 |82]19]
9|9 |23|15|5 |7 |19]82]
9|9 |23|15|5 |7 |19]82]
9|9 |23]|15|7 |5 |19]82]
9|9 |23|15|5 |7 |19]82]
9|9 |23|15|5 |7 |19]82]
9|9 |23|15|5 |7 |19]82]
9|9 |23|15|5 |7 |19]82]

99|9|23|15|5|7|19|82|



Por.c.

MMSR mladeze, Slovakia Cup mladeze, Babetta
Dlha
30. 04. 2022

TABULKA PRUJEZDU

Finale 1 - MINI GP 160 GP2
Trieda Class MiniGP 160

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

17:06:50
30.04.22
2

9|9 |23|15|5 |7 |19]82]
14 9|9 |28 |15|5 |7 |19]82]|
15 9|9 |23|15|5 |7 |19

16 9|9 |23 |15



